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Mounting tube
rotated by 90°

Bolts for
height adjusting Height range*

Position | Height h
ﬂ‘ ﬂ 1 145 cm
2 150 cm
3 155 cm
4 160 cm
5 165 cm

Ground M6
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g * The height of the mounting arm adapter corresponds to the
— height of the center of the screen of the mounted Panel PC.
o) J Bezeichnung / description Abteilungskennzeichen / depart ID
— — V Q — - , Tragarmadapter mit Standful® IPC
‘ MOuntlng arm adpater Wlth Stand Dokumentennummer / document number

200 C9900-M804-0010/-0020 0000003484
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